
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

102
61

2,876
4,854
6,786
1,540

142
69

4,533
4,855
7,717
2,539

64
97

2,183
4,740

10,632
-2,775

88
78

2,916
4,682
8,170

719

122
68

2,823
4,855
8,292

913

GAT Area  Leader:  Kajit Habanananda

June Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

32
-1

868
800

1,755
86

39
20

1,267
948

2,551
-142

18
43

600
440

4,429
-3,261

10
22

263
401

3,049
-2,210

18
21

410
542

3,136
-1,979

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

49
-12

1,424
1,850
2,614
1,031

77
15

2,486
2,237
3,526
1,746

37
37

1,135
1,269
5,590

-2,794

51
24

1,420
1,184
4,143

-893

64
16

1,416
1,423
4,011

-526

June Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 4 Results

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 308 Brunei
Malaysia
Singapore

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

24
6

615
1,279
1,305

689

34
12

933
1,113
2,037

135

13
16

420
1,315
1,885

-7

8
16

269
1,151
1,585

-61

9
7

206
1,154
1,648

43

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

138
280
373
101

6
0

236
292
428
131

4
0

203
584
372
443

9
5

314
516
625
248

4
5

108
467
642
-26

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

28
6

753
1,559
1,678

790

40
12

1,169
1,405
2,465

266

17
16

623
1,899
2,257

436

17
21

583
1,667
2,210

187

13
12

314
1,621
2,290

17

GAT Group N - Area 5-English Speaking Areas

GAT Group Leader:  Sau Yin Wong

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 308 Brunei
Malaysia
Singapore

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

7
0

190
51

491
-235

9
4

232
69

877
-559

6
5

146
46

848
-617

0
4
1

50
724

-649

0
2
0

39
813

-741

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

42
81

176
-29

1
0

120
44

180
-5

1
0

37
89

200
-69

1
2

21
32

336
-275

1
1

20
21

284
-238

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

7
0

232
132
667

-264

10
4

352
113

1,057
-564

7
5

183
135

1,048
-686

1
6

22
82

1,060
-924

1
3

20
60

1,097
-979

June Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Sau Yin Wong

GAT Group N - Area 5-English Speaking Areas
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 308 Brunei
Malaysia
Singapore

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

12
-1

309
363
715

-5

13
6

331
266

1,103
-457

7
5

171
200

1,102
-674

3
5

84
219
906

-564

1
-4
22

228
1,016

-598

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
0

108
124
250

21

1
0

124
103
235

3

1
0

55
170
252
-19

2
2

39
77

393
-259

2
5

42
85

370
-229

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

15
-1

417
487
965

16

14
6

455
369

1,338
-454

8
5

226
370

1,354
-693

5
7

123
296

1,299
-823

3
1

64
313

1,386
-827

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group N - Area 5-English Speaking Areas

GAT Group Leader:  Sau Yin Wong
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 301 Philippines New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

67
44

1,871
2,306
3,688

793

85
51

2,931
2,561
3,991
2,113

30
67

1,032
1,874
6,577

-3,008

56
41

1,871
2,064
4,414

531

91
48

2,057
2,026
4,604

426

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
5

42
164
227
-14

3
0

70
174
169

84

3
0

93
218
172
160

2
2

95
192
282

37

7
1

168
203
239
166

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

68
49

1,913
2,470
3,915

779

88
51

3,001
2,735
4,160
2,197

33
67

1,125
2,092
6,749

-2,848

58
43

1,966
2,256
4,696

568

98
49

2,225
2,229
4,843

592

GAT Group O - Area 5-English Speaking Areas

GAT Group Leader:  George Ong Tan

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 301 Philippines New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

23
-1

581
547
558
670

26
14

840
609

1,083
509

9
30

327
211

2,702
-2,112

5
14

147
148

1,473
-1,077

16
16

361
195

1,657
-963

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

28
27

3

3
0

69
20
58
32

1
0

25
11
39

2

1
0

27
34
96

-21

0
1
0

39
73

-32

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

23
-1

581
575
585
673

29
14

909
629

1,141
541

10
30

352
222

2,741
-2,110

6
14

174
182

1,569
-1,098

16
17

361
234

1,730
-995

June Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  George Ong Tan

GAT Group O - Area 5-English Speaking Areas
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 301 Philippines New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

32
-10
942

1,098
966

1,299

55
7

1,834
1,435
1,553
2,156

24
24

735
632

3,371
-1,720

38
14

1,117
568

2,128
85

57
13

1,254
592

2,044
196

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

68
53
18

3
0

70
56
92
39

2
0

54
83
68
81

2
1

49
80

133
13

0
1
7

81
104
-11

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

32
-10
942

1,166
1,019
1,317

58
7

1,904
1,491
1,645
2,195

26
24

789
715

3,439
-1,639

40
15

1,166
648

2,261
98

57
14

1,261
673

2,148
185

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group O - Area 5-English Speaking Areas

GAT Group Leader:  George Ong Tan
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 310 Thailand New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
4

200
810

1,152
-15

14
6

362
701

1,071
81

14
14

435
742

1,614
-358

13
14

367
718

1,233
-46

11
6

284
993

1,100
334

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2

10
15
41

-14

0
0
1

14
21
-5

0
0
0
7

12
-5

0
0
0

41
31
10

0
1
0

12
59

-30

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
6

210
825

1,193
-29

14
6

363
715

1,092
76

14
14

435
749

1,626
-363

13
14

367
759

1,264
-36

11
7

284
1,005
1,159

304

GAT Group P - Area 5-English Speaking Areas

GAT Group Leader:  Kajit Habanananda, Ulan Choosiri

July to June (12 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 310 Thailand New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

55
93

502
-322

0
2
6

205
349

-116

1
8

65
83

635
-460

3
2

67
137
418

-186

1
1

29
248
308

-4

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
0
1

-1

0
0
0
1
4

-3

0
0
0
0
5

-5

0
0
0
0
2

-2

0
0
0
0
1

-1

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

55
93

503
-323

0
2
6

206
353

-119

1
8

65
83

640
-465

3
2

67
137
420

-188

1
1

29
248
309

-5

June Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Kajit Habanananda, Ulan Choosiri

GAT Group P - Area 5-English Speaking Areas
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 310 Thailand New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
-1
64

196
629

-304

5
2

127
371
526

16

3
8

120
184
792

-457

6
2

131
224
569

-170

4
1

91
430
453
128

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1
1
1
2

0
0
0
6

17
-11

0
0
0
0
5

-5

0
0
0

16
14

2

0
0
0
7

24
-12

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
-1
65

197
630

-302

5
2

127
377
543

5

3
8

120
184
797

-462

6
2

131
240
583

-168

4
1

91
437
477
116

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group P - Area 5-English Speaking Areas

GAT Group Leader:  Kajit Habanananda, Ulan Choosiri
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